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SET
EE

SET
i 4&

1100x1100

IM51R11

(598+598)X1200X150

92.0

184.0

76,300

152,600

WD15R11

1224X1224X168

53.2

52,100

2372

204,700

1200x1200

IM51R12

(648+648)X1300X150

112.7

2254

92,900

185,800

WD15R12

1324X1324X168

574

56,300

282.8

242,100

1300x 1300

IM51R13

126.8

253.6

104,300

208,600

WD15R13

1424X1424X168

62.2

61,000

315.8

269,600

1400x1400

IM52R14

(T48+748)X1500X150

1444

288.8

118,500

237,000

WD15R14

1524X1524X168

66.4

65,100

356.2

302,100

1500x1500

IM52AR15

(798+798)X1600X150

197.8

395.6

160,700

321,400

WD15R15

1624X1624X168

716

70,200

467.2

391,600

1600x 1600

IM52AR16

1

1
(698+698)X1400X150

1

1

1

(848+848)X1700X150

2104

4208

170,900

341,800

WD15R16

1724X1724X168

76.1

74,600

496.9

416,400

1700x1700

IM52AR17

1
1
1
1
1
1

(898+898)X1800X150

2459

491.8

199,100

398,200

WD15R17

1824X1824X168

80.3

78,700

572.1

476,900

1800x 1800

IM52AR18

(948+948)X1900X150

266.8

533.6

215,800

431,600

WD15R18

1924X1924X168

84.5

82,800

618.1

514,400

1900x 1900

IM52AR19

(995+995)X2000X150

288.0

576.0

222,500

445,000

WD15R19

2024X2024X168

889

87,100

664.9

532,100

2000x2000

IM52AR20

(1048+1048)X2100X150

3221

644.2

259,900

519,800

WD15R20

2124X2124X168

93.1

91,200

731.3

611,000
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ZR(LBZH)
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WAES

EE | BEE
(k)4 |(ka)/2#%

ARG
(M%)

At
(B12%)

st (mm) |28
BXAXH |(kg/H)

Ed
il

~F i& (mm)

bXaXh BARS

SET
B8

SET
i &

1100x 1100

IMC51-11

(598+598)X1200X150 | 94.4| 188.8 | 83,300 166,600 | WCD15-11| 1224X1224X168 | 53.2| 60,100

242.0

226,700

1200x1200

IMC51-12

(648+648)X1300X150 | 115.3 | 230.6 | 99,900 | 199,800 | WCD15-12| 1324X1324X168 | 57.4| 64,300

288.0

264,100

1300x 1300

IMC51-13

(698+698)X1400X150 | 129.6 | 259.2 | 111,300 | 222,600 | WCD15-13| 1424X1424X168 | 62.2| 69,000

3214

291,600

1400x 1400

IMC52-14

(748+748)X1500X150 | 147.4 | 294.8 | 125,500 | 251,000 | WCD15-14| 1524X1524X168 | 66.4 | 73,100

361.2

324,100

1500x 1500

IMC52A-15

(798+798)X1600X150 | 201.0| 402.0 | 167,700 | 335,400 | WCD15-15| 1624X1624X168 | 71.6 | 78,200

4736

413,600

1600x 1600

IMC52A-16

(848+848)X1700X150 | 213.8 | 427.6 | 177,900 | 355,800 | WCD15-16| 1724X1724X168 | 76.1| 82,600

503.7

438,400

1700x 1700

IMC52A-17

(898+898)X1800X150 | 249.6 | 499.2 | 206,100 | 412,200 | WCD15-17| 1824X1824X168 | 80.3 | 86,700

579.5

498,900

1800x1800

IMC52A-18

(948+948)X1900X150 | 270.7 | 541.4 [ 222,800 | 445,600 | WCD15-18| 1924X1924X168 | 84.5| 90,800

625.9

536,400

1900x 1900

IMC52A-19

(995+995)X2000X150 | 292.5| 585.0 | 229,500 | 459,000 | WCD15-19| 2024X2024X168 | 88.9 | 95,100

6739

554,100

2000x2000

IMC52a-20

(1048+1048)X2100X150 | 326.4 | 652.8 | 270,400 | 540,800 | WCD15-20 2124X2124X168 | 93.1 /103,200

7459

644,000
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Y BRES | oxaxn 6o | &85 | TE™ (4o | (o) | m | @ | @6 | G 66 | 6
600 | TO31R06 | 995X700x130 | 810 W2 13 |40X148x62| 250]106.0| 64,700/ 17,800 | 82,500] 69,900] 19,300 | 89,200
A 700 | TO31RO7 | 995X800x130 | 930] W2 13 [40x 148x62] 25.0[118.0] 73,900] 17,800 | 91,700] 80,000] 19,300 | 99,300
— 800 | TO31RO8 | 995x900x130 |1010| WZ 13 [40x148x62| 25.0| 126.0| 80,000] 17,800 | 97,800 86,300] 19,300 [105,600
e, /A 900 | TO51R09 |995x1000x150| 1230| W Z 15 [40x 168X 62| 27.0] 150.0| 96,700] 19,200 [115,900[104,600] 20,700 [125,300
I3 4 |[1000 | TO51R10 |995x1100x150| 1320 W 2 15 [40x 168X 62] 27.0 | 159.0{103,600] 19,200 [122,800[112.000] 20,700 [132,700
> f'r‘ 1100 | TO51R11 |995X1200X150| 1450 W 215 |40X168X62 | 27.0 | 172.0{113,500] 19,200 |132,700{ 122,800] 20,700 (143,500
I52Fyous ¢ {1200 | TO51R12 9651300150 1540] W 215 |40x 168621 27.0| 181.0]120,300] 19,200 [139,500] 126,900] 20,700 [150,600
1300 | TO51R13 |995X1400X150| 167.0] W Z 15 |40X 168X62 | 27.0 | 194.0{130,300] 19,200 |149,500( 140,700] 20,700 (161,400
Mverrof 1400 | TO52R14 |995X1500%150| 1830 W Z 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 210.0{142,400] 19,200 |161,600{ 153,800] 20,700 [174,500
1500 | TO52R15 |995X1600X150| 196.0] W Z 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 223.0{152,400] 19,200 171,600 164,600] 20,700 [185,300
AR 1600 | TO52AR16 |995X1700X150| 247.0] W 2 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 274.0{191,200] 19,200 |210,400{206,600] 20,700 (227,300
1700 | TO52AR17 |995X1800X150| 2620| W Z 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 289.0{202,600] 19,200 |221,800(219,000] 20,700 (239,700
Lo 1800 | TO52AR18 |995X1900X150| 2730 W 2 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 300.0{211,000] 19,200 |230,200(227,900] 20,700 [248,600
1900 | TO52AR19 |995%2000X150| 288.0] W Z 15 |40X 168X 62| 27.0 | 315.0{222,500] 19,200 |241,700{240,400] 20,700 (261,100
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Z #%

B (S (7 / 1)

LB - HiRAitg (F /50

RS

=t i (mm)
bXaXh

5=
(kg)

B
s

~F i& (mm)

B2
(kg)

N
i 4%

Z#

i 4%

aff

i 4%

N
%

Z

%

aft

i 4%

600

I0O30R06

995X 700X 130

740

WZ13

40X 148X 62

25.0

59,400

17,800

77,200

64,200

19,300

83,500

700

I0O30R07

995X 800X 130

84.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

67,000

17,800

84,800

72,400

19,300

91,700

800

I031R08

995X 900X 130

101.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

80,000

17,800

97,800

86,300

19,300

105,600

900

I031R09

995X1000X130

1130

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

89,100

17,800

106,900

96,300

19,300

115,600

1000

IO31R10

995X 1100X 130

1210

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

95,200

17,800

113,000

102,800

19,300

122,100

1100

IO031R11

995X1200X130

1330

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

104,300

17,800

122,100

112,700

19,300

132,000

1200

I031R12

995X1300X130

1410

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

110,400

17,800

128,200

119,200

19,300

138,500

SENEA

1300

IO51R13

995X1400X150

167.0

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

130,300

19,200

149,500

140,700

20,700

161,400

1400

IO51R14

995X 1500X 150

176.0

WZ15

40X 168X 62

27.0

137,100

19,200

156,300

148,200

20,700

168,900

1500

I051R15

995X 1600X 150

189.0

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

147,000

19,200

166,200

158,700

20,700

179,400

1600

I051R16

995X1700X150

1980

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

153,900

19,200

173,100

166,300

20,700

187,000

1700

IO51R17

995X1800X150

210.0

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

163,000

19,200

182,200

176,100

20,700

196,800

1800

IO52R18

995X1900X 150

2210

WZ15

40X 168X 62

27.0

176,000

19,200

195,200

190,300

20,700

211,000

1900

I052R19

995X2000X 150

240.0

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

185,900

19,200

205,100

200,900

20,700

221,600

2000

I052R20

995X2100X150

2490

WZ15

40X168X62

27.0

192,700

19,200

211,900

208,200

20,700

228,900

g4

SL—F U

Z #%

R A% (F / %0

LB - HiRAig (F /%0

AL

=t i (mm)
bXaXh

5=
(kg)

TEe
25

~t i& (mm)

B2
(kg)

N
i 4%

Z#

i 4%

At

i 1%

N
il

Z

%

aft

i 4%

600

IO00R06

995X 700X 105

66.0

WZ10

40X 123 X62

23.0

89.0

53,300

16,400

69,700

57,500

17,700

75,200

700

IO030R07

995X 800X 130

84.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

109.0

67,000

17,800

84,800

72,400

19,300

91,700

800

I0O30R08

995X 900X 130

940

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

119.0

74,600

17,800

92,400

80,600

19,300

99,900

900

I030R09

995X1000X130

104.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

129.0

82,200

17,800

100,000

88,900

19,300

108,200

1000

IO30R10

995X 1100X 130

1140

WZ13

40X 148X 62

25.0

139.0

89,900

17,800

107,700

97,200

19,300

116,500

1100

IO30R11

995X1200X130

1240

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

149.0

97,500

17,800

115,300

105,400

19,300

124,700

1200

IO30R12

995X1300X130

1340

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

159.0

105,100

17,800

122,900

113,500

19,300

132,800

SENEA

1300

IO31R13

995X1400X130

1530

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

178.0

119,600

17,800

137,400

129,300

19,300

148,600

1400

IO31R14

995X1500X 130

160.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

185.0

124,900

17,800

142,700

134,800

19,300

154,100

1500

I031R15

995X 1600X 130

1720

WZ13

40X 148 X62

25.0

197.0

134,100

17,800

151,900

144,900

19,300

164,200

1600

I031R16

995X1700X130

180.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

205.0

140,200

17,800

158,000

151,500

19,300

170,800

1700

IO31R17

995X1800X130

1920

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

217.0

149,300

17,800

167,100

161,200

19,300

180,500

1800

IO31R18

995X1900X 130

200.0

WZ13

40X 148X 62

25.0

225.0

165,400

17,800

173,200

167,700

19,300

187,000

1900

I031R19

995X2000X130

2120

WZ13

40X 148 X62

25.0

237.0

164,500

17,800

182,300

177,700

19,300

197,000

2000

I031R20

995X2100X130

220.0

WZ13

40X148X62

25.0

245.0

170,600

17,800

188,400

184,500

19,300

203,800
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